T
DKS40:
Incremental Encoder
D
A
T
A
S

6027537
Part no.
Cable onnector M23 female, 12 pin, straight, screenedCable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, screened
Cable connector M23 male, 12-pin, straight, screened
2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030682
Part no.
2.0 m
7.0 m
2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12 10.0 m
2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 12 15.0 m
20306952DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12 20.0 m
20306992DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12 25.0 m
20307022DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2 with screening
cable diameter 7.8 mm
2029213

Accessories Connection systems/Mounting systems
SICK-STEGMANN
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adapters
BEF-FA-025-050 2032622
Part no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
1:1
Ø�
8
+0
.1
 (3
x)
(8) (3x)
Ø
�5
8
Ø�36 f8
A0.02
8.1 +0.1
– 0.1
– 0.3 R Z 16 R Z 6.3
M
4
(3
x)
A
Ø�
4.
2
+0
.1
 (3
x)
Ø �
25
 H
8
A0.05
A-A 5
Ø�
48
 ±0
.1
Ø�
33
.5
 ±0
.1
A
A
120° (3x)
120° (3
x)
BEF-FA-025-036 2034226
Part no.Type Adaption
To 36 mm face mount flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
10-2008
9SICK-STEGMANN
DKS40
BEF-FA-025-060RCA 2032623
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
BEF-FA-025-060RSA 2032624
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate with shock absorbers
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm